
Sign-In Sheet 

Non-Mandatory Pre-Submittal Meeting 

Silver Mountain Pump Station Upgrades 

Solicitation No.: PS-00133-SR 

June 9, 2002 – 11:00 AM 

 
  

Alan Draper- P.E., WRA, 210-301-5660, jdraper@wrallp.com  

KW Chan- Unintech, 210-641-6003, kchan@unintech.com 

Dean Alderson- Alderson & Associate MEP, WBE, 210614-1110, dean@alderson-inc.com 

Jeremiah Hobbs-Unintech Consulting Engineers, Inc. , 210-641-6003,  jhobbs@unintech.com 

Hector Carrisalez- Alderson & Associates, Inc. 

Kate McClave- Whitman, Requardt & Associates, LLP, Marketing Manager, 443-224-1835, 

kmcclave@wrallp.com 

Rick Hidalgo- Signature Automation, LLC, 214-437-7512 

Steven Mouser-Grubb Engineering, 210.658.7250, smouser@grubbengineering.com 

Conner Wilson-Kimley-Horn, 210-660-2928, conner.wilson@kimley-horn.com 

Gaby Guthrie (Mena)-Kimley-Horn, 210-321-3440, gaby.guthrie@kimley-horn.com 

Rosemarie Alexander-Kimley-Horn and Associates, 512-418-4532, rosie.brunnemann@kimley-horn.com 

Alyssa Pena-Unintech Consulting Engineers, Inc., 210-641-6003, apena@unintech.com 

Mark Hill 

 

Jorge Bastidas-SAWS, Engineering 

Ila Drzymala – SAWS, Senior Project Engineer 

Kurtis Anderwald –SAWS, Engineering 

Vicente Garza – SAWS, Manager - Engineering  

Jonathan Miranda – SAWS, Manager – Contract Administration 

Marisol Robles - SAWS, SMWVB Manager, 210-233-3420, marisol.robles@saws.org 

Tracy Burns -SAWS, SMWVB Specialist, 210-233-2950, tracy.burns@saws.org 

Susan Rodriquez-SAWS, Contract Administration, 210-233-3070, Susan.Rodriquez@saws.org 
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